Same slim design...
much bigger range.
Circuit Protection
Slim RCBO Range
For more information about Clipsal’s Slim RCBO range,
contact your local Clipsal Representative, electrical wholesaler or visit clipsal.com
Bigger range, more choices
Clipsal’s Slim RCBO range has proven

•	 Trip free locking device (lockable in ‘ON’
or ‘OFF’ position).
•	 Compatible with Clipsal switchboards and
switchboard accessories.
•	 AS/NZS 61009 compliance.
•	 Two-year warranty.
*Clipsal Resi MAX range requires a maximum 100A
service fuse to achieve a 6kA rating.
Bigger range, with slim design
Circuit Protection
Slim RCBO Range
Product Catalogue Numbers
SLIM 240V 6kA
30mA
Description
4RCBE206/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 6A 6kA 240V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE210/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 10A 6kA 240V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE216/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 16A 6kA 240V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE220/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 20A 6kA 240V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE225/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 25A 6kA 240V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE232/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 32A 6kA 240V 30mA SLIM
SLIM 240V 6kA
10mA
Description
4RCBE206/10S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 6A 6kA 240V 10mA SLIM
4RCBE210/10S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 10A 6kA 240V 10mA SLIM
4RCBE216/10S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 16A 6kA 240V 10mA SLIM
4RCBE220/10S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 20A 6kA 240V 10mA SLIM
4RCBE225/10S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 25A 6kA 240V 10mA SLIM
4RCBE232/10S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 32A 6kA 240V 10mA SLIM
SLIM 110V 6kA
30mA
Description
4RCBE206S110 RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 6A 6kA 110V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE210S110 RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 10A 6kA 110V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE216S110 RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 16A 6kA 110V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE220S110 RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 20A 6kA 110V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE225S110 RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 25A 6kA 110V 30mA SLIM
4RCBE232S110 RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 32A 6kA 110V 30mA SLIM
SLIM 240V 4.5kA*
30mA (Resi MAX)
Description
RCBE206/30S RCD/MCB 1P+N 1M 6A 4.5kA 240V 30mA SLIM